
 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

Division –DP&E, W&S SECTOR, KMDA, 

83/1A, Vivekananda Road, Kolkata-700 006. 

 

Abridge Notice Inviting Tender. 

(3rd.  Call) 

 

No.: EE/DP&E/3T-01/2024/18                                                                                        Date : 11/02/2025 

 

Notice inviting Tender are invited by the EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, DIVISION-DP&E, WATER & SANITATION SECTOR, KMDA, 

on behalf of the Kolkata Metropolitan Development Authority for the works mentioned in the list given below, through 

sealed envelope from eligible and resourceful contactors having credential of value at least 40% of the quoted amount 

of the respective work within last 5(Five) years in the NIT mentioned below and financial capability for execution of 

works of similar nature.  

 

Sl. 

No. 

 

Tender No. 

Name of Work Cost of 

Tender 

document 

(Rs.) 

Estimated 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

 

1. 

 

EE/DP&E/T-07 

of 2024-2025 

Surging and development of the 

300mm X 200mm dia. Deep Tube 

Well at Bapuji Colony, Ichaplur, 

Ward No.-03 within North 

Barrackpore Municipality.  

 

 

350.00 

 

 

69,319.86 

 

 

 1400.00 

 

7 

(Seven)  

days 

 

www.kmdaonline.org(the web portal of the KMDA) and click on to the link provided. The tender can be searched by 

typing KMDA in the search engine provided in the website.  

Last date & time of submission tender     28/02/2025 at 02:00 P.M. 

 

                                                                                          Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                                           Division-DP&E, W&S Sector, KMDA. 

 

No.: EE/DP&E/3T-01/2024/18/1(6)                                                                                Date : 11/02/2025 

 

Copy forwarded  for information to  : 

 

1. The Chief Engineer, W&S Sector,  KMDA. 

2. The Dy. Secretary, Public relation Cell, KMDA along with four copies of this NIT for publication as per KMDA 

norms. 

3. The Director of Finance, KMDA. 

4. The A.C.F.A., W&S Sector, KMDA. 

5. The Superintending Engineer, FAWS (W&S Sector),KMDA. 

6. KMDA Notice Board.   

 

 

                                                                                                                Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                                   Division-DP&E, W&S Sector, KMDA. 

 

 

 

 


